342
44
71
122
235
118

The Rookie
Fuse Allstars
Major League
X-Founders
Feelyourmoves

2wicked

Penalties

Bad Language
Bad Language
Bad Language
Bad Language
Overtime +8

Bad Language

1 point in deduction
1 point in deduction
1 point in deduction
1 point in deduction
0,5 point in deduction

1 point in deduction



